/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

MASSACHUSETTS

PETERSHAM GUN CLUB
PETERSHAM, MA
11/11/2018

VETERANS DAY

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: VETERANS

DAY

31 Attended

CH CHRIS SCHWARZER
AAl MICHAEL JEWETT

Al FRANK CULBERTSON
B1 STANLEY E ANDRISKI
C1 K GENE HALLOCK

D1 WILLIAM T BABINCSAK
SJCH  WILLIAM T BABINCSAK
VTCH CHRIS SCHWARZER
SVCH STANLEY E ANDRISKI
LYCH LISA ROBERGE

November 2018 / Clay Target Nation
2018 / Clay Target Nation

83
71
87
74
66
73
73
83
74
56
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